GST No       :

27AMGPP2780G1ZU

MAHARASHTRAPOS             :

TAX INVOICE

Sr 

No

Description of Goods or 

Services

Qty Unit Total Total With  

GST

CGSTRate SGSTProduct 

ID
HSN

1
 1.00 PCS 35,238.10

ESURGE PRO 29 RALEIGH 880.95880.95

2.50%
37,000.00  37,000.00 

2.50%

3075$12 8712

` (In Words) :  Thirty Seven Thousand Only
Declaration : 

We declare that this 

i nvo i c e  s hows  t h e 

actual price of the 

goods described and 

that all particulars are 

true and correct.

Total 35,238.10

Software By Retailware : 9890002875

37,000.00 Net Amt

880.95  880.95  1.00